LHYC/O-Cross H hei
UCT Ol D cene | 19098rheide

Noord-Brabant
mistnieo s SAFETY JOGGER Woikviinc

Hoogerheide (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010

Results / Résultats Men Elite / Hommes Elite

9 Laps / Tours - Distance: 25.650 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.58 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Team
Rang Dossard Code UCI NOM / Prénom Equipe UCI

1 1 BEL19860205 ALBERT Niels BKCP - POWERPLUS 1:02:37 80
2 19 CZE19851211 STYBAR Zdenek TELENET - FIDEA +00:07 70
3 4 BEL19840412 PAUWELS Kevin TELENET - FIDEA +00:07 65
4 3 BEL19820519 VANTORNOUT Klaas SUNWEB - REVOR +00:42 60
5 2 BEL19760617 NYS Sven LANDBOUWKREDIET +00:49 55
6 6 BEL19720323 VERVECKEN Erwin - +00:52 50
7 34 NED19751211 DE KNEGT Gerben RABOBANK +00:55 48
8 55 USA19760916 PAGE Jonathan . +01:06 46
9 5 BEL19820623 AERNOUTS Bart RABOBANK +01:22 44
10 20 CZE19830906 SIMUNEK Radomir BKCP - POWERPLUS +01:29 42
11 8 BEL19810114 VANTHOURENHOUT Sven SUNWEB - REVOR +01:30 40
12 22 CZE19820419 ZLAMALIK Martin . +01:31 39
13 7 BEL19850620 VANTHOURENHOUT Dieter BKCP - POWERPLUS +01:32 38
14 30 SUI19750402 HEULE Christian - +01:34 37
15 23 CZE19761020 DLASK Petr TELENET - FIDEA +01:35 36
16 15 FRA19830609 BAZIN Nicolas - +01:47 35
17 12 FRA19801208 MOUREY Francis FRANGAISE DES JEUX +02:00 34
18 44 ITA19820808 FRANZOI Enrico BKCP - POWERPLUS +02:09 33
19 16 FRA19790422 GADRET John AG2R LA MONDIALE +02:14 32
20 29 SUI119840131 FLUCKIGER Lukas -— +02:22 31
21 36 NED19860718 VAN AMERONGEN Thijs - +02:28 30
22 43 ITA19841012 FONTANA Marco Aurelio . +02:41 29
23 9 BEL19780810 WELLENS Bart TELENET - FIDEA +03:00 28
24 21 CZE19830521 BINA Martin - +03:10 27
25 13 FRA19830906 CHAINEL Steve BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM +03:31 26
26 35 NED19800616 AL Thijs - +03:40 25
27 39 NED19790629 VAN GILS Wilant - +03:46 24
28 45 ITA19821211 BIANCO Marco - +03:52 23
29 31 SU119850517 WILDHABER Marcel === +03:53 22
30 60 POL19830506 GIL Mariusz - +03:53 21
31 17 FRA19740928 CHEVALLIER Jérome - +03:57 20
32 54 USA19770805 JOHNSON Timothy UNITEDHEALTHCARE PRESENTED BY MAXXIS +03:59 19
33 18 FRA19780309 DEREPAS David === +04:00 18
34 14 FRA19781113 COLOMBATTO Laurent -— +04:04 17
35 62 SWE19820602 DARVELL Magnus - +04:09 16
36 67 GER19871120 PFINGSTEN Christoph VAN VLIET EBH ELSHOF +04:19 15
37 71 LUX19860903 DRUCKER Jean-Pierre CONTINENTAL TEAM DIFFERDANGE +04:34 14
38 24 CZE19750807 AUSBUHER Kamil - +04:38 13
39 42 NED19770423 SCHMITZ Bram VAN VLIET EBH ELSHOF +04:39 12
40 56 USA19861111 DRISCOLL James JAMIS - SUTTER HOME +04:39 11
41 48 ITA19861107 URSI Fabio - +04:49 10

Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start DSQ = Disqualified
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Hoogerheide (NED)

Results / Résultats

mestird oY SAFETY JOGGER vioii'iie”

Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

9 Laps / Tours - Distance: 25.650 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.58 km/h

Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name UCI Team Time Pts
Rang Dossard Code UCI NOM 7/ Prénom Equipe UCI Temps Pts
42 46 ITA19841108 DAMIANI Luca KENDA PRESENTED BY GEAR GRINDER +04:57 9
43 69 DEN19741118 PARBO Joachim - +05:05 8
44 38 NED19850416 VAN LEEUWEN Patrick - +05:09 7
45 53 GBR19800804 CRAWFORTH Jody - +05:12 6
46 68 GER19820318 SICKMUELLER Johannes e +05:17 5
47 65 JPN19800104 TSUJIURA Keiichi - +05:35 4
48 51 GBR19860618 FIELD lan - +05:51 3
49 52 GBR19770905 OLDHAM Paul — +05:55 2
50 40 NED19871002 HARTOGS Ivar —— +06:29 1
51 58 USA19830629 POWERS Jeremy JELLY BELLY PRESENTED BY KENDA +06:38
52 37 NED19850321 VAN IJZENDOORN Eddy - +06:48
53 32 SU119860408 LANG René — +07:18
54 33 SuUI19840122 MOSER Andreas - +07:30
55 63 CAN19811024 GARRIGAN Mike - -1LAP
56 72 LUX19800225 BAUSCH Gusty - -1LAP
57 70 AUT19780617 PRESSLAUER Peter - -2LAP
58 64 CAN19840228 BOX Erik - -3LAP
59 74 MGL19800528 NARANBAT Ariunbold - -4LAP
60 73 MGL19830624 BOLD-ERDENE Boldbaatar - -4LAP

25 CZE19870725 BAMBULA Ondrej - DNF4
66 GER19871119 WALSLEBEN Philipp BKCP - POWERPLUS DNF4
59 USA19840619 WELLS Troy - DNF4
57 USA19810305 TREBON Ryan - DNF3

Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start DSQ = Disqualified
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Ly /O-C/r 055 i
UCT Ol D cene | 19098rheide

Noord-Brabant
mistnieo s SAFETY JOGGER Woikviinc

Hoogerheide (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010
Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Elite / Hommes Elite
9 Laps / Tours - Distance: 25.650 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.58 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe UCI Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9
1 1 ALBERT Niels BEL BKCP - POWERPLUS 24.58 1:02:37

7:16 (19) 14:09 (13) 20:58 (6) 27:47 (1) 34:43 (1) 41:45 (1) 48:34 (1) 55:42 (1) 1:02:37 (1)
7:16 (19) 6:53 (1) 6:49 (1) 6:49 (1) 6:56 (3) 7:02 (3) 6:49 (1) 7:08 (6) 6:55 (1)

2 19 STYBAR Zdenek CZE TELENET - FIDEA 24.53 1:02:44 +00:07
:01 (6) 13:58 (3) 20:56 (2) 27:48 (3) 34:46 (2) 41:46 (3) 48:36 (2) 55:42 (2) 1:02:44 (2)
101 (6) 6:57 (3) 6:58 (3) 6:52 (3) 6:58 (4) 7:00 (1) 6:50 (2) 7:06 (5) 7:02 (6)

~N~

3 4 PAUWELS Kevin BEL TELENET - FIDEA 24.53 1:02:44 +00:07
7:00 (4) 13:57 (1) 20:56 (4) 27:48 (4) 34:46 (3) 41:46 (2) 48:46 (3) 55:45 (3) 1:02:44 (3)
7:00 (4) 6:57 (3) 6:59 (5) 6:52 (3) 6:58 (4) 7:00 (1) 7:00 (3) 6:59 (1) 6:59 (3)

4 3 VANTORNOUT Klaas BEL SUNWEB - REVOR 24.31 1:03:19 +00:42
7:00 (5) 14:02 (8) 21:03 (9) 27:56 (5) 34:48 (4) 42:00 (4) 49:01 (4) 56:06 (4) 1:03:19 (4)
7:00 (5) 7:02 (15) 7:01 (10) 6:53 (5) 6:52 (1) 7:12 (16) 7:01 (4) 7:05 (4) 7:13 (13)

5 2 NYS Sven BEL LANDBOUWKREDIET 24.26 1:03:26  +00:49
6:59 (3) 13:58 (2) 20:56 (3) 27:47 (2) 34:51 (6) 42:07 (8) 49:13 (5) 56:28 (5) 1:03:26 (5)
6:59 (3) 6:59 (8) 6:58 (3) 6:51 (2) 7:04 (9) 7:16 (21) 7:06 (6) 115 (15) 6:58 (2)

~

6 6 VERVECKEN Erwin BEL - 24.24 1:03:29 +00:52
6:58 (1) 13:59 (6) 20:59 (7) 28:00 (7) 35:00 (7) 42:06 (6) 49:13 (6) 56:28 (6) 1:03:29 (6)

6:58 (1) 7:01 (14) 7:00 (8) 7:01 (8) 7:00 (6) 7:06 (4) 7:07 (9) 7:15 (15) 7:01 (4)

7 34 DE KNEGT Gerben NED RABOBANK 24.22 1:03:32 +00:55
7:01 (8) 13:59 (5) 20:56 (1) 27:56 (6) 34:49 (5) 42:01 (5) 49:13 (7) 56:29 (7) 1:03:32 (7)
7:01 (8) 6:58 (6) 6:57 (2) 7:00 (6) 6:53 (2) 7:12 (16) 7:12 (18) 7:16 (18) 7:03 (7)

8 55 PAGE Jonathan USA - 24.15 1:03:43 +01:06
7:02 (9) 13:58 (4) 20:57 (5) 28:00 (8) 35:00 (8) 42:07 (7) 49:17 (8) 56:29 (8) 1:03:43 (8)
7:02 (9) 6:56 (2) 6:59 (5) 7:03 (9) 7:00 (6) 7:07 (8) 7:10 (15) 7:12 (10) 7:14 (14)

9 5 AERNOUTS Bart BEL RABOBANK 24.05 1:03:59 +01:22
7:10 (15) 14:09 (12) 21:11 (13) 28:20 (14) 35:32 (13)  42:39 (12) 49:48 (11) 56:51 (9) 1:03:59 (9)
7:10 (15) 6:59 (8) 7:02 (15) 7:09 (18) 7:12 (18) 7:07 (8) 7:09 (12) 7:03 (2) 7:08 (10)

10 20 SIMUNEK Radomir CZE BKCP - POWERPLUS 24.01 1:04:06 +01:29
7:12 (16) 14:09 (14) 21:11 (11) 28:11 (9) 35:20 (9) 42:39 (9) 49:48 (10) 56:51 (10) 1:04:06 (10)
7:12 (16) 6:57 (3) 7:02 (15) 7:00 (6) 7:09 (11) 7:19 (25) 7:09 (12) 7:03 (2) 7:15 (15)

11 8 VANTHOURENHOUT Sven BEL SUNWEB - REVOR 24 1:04:07 +01:30

~

118 (23)  14:17 (19)  21:25 (21)  28:33 (18)  35:36 (17)  42:47 (14) 49:54 (15) 57:03 (14) 1:04:07 (11)

7:18 (23) 6:59 (8) 7:08 (23) 7:08 (15) 7:03 (8) 7:11 (15) 7:07 (9) 7:09 (7) 7:04 (8)
12 22 ZLAMALIK Martin CZE 24 1:04:08 +01:31
7:10 (14)  14:12 (16) 21:13 (15) 28:19 (12) 35:32 (11) 42:41 (13) 49:53 (14) 57:02 (13) 1:04:08 (12)
7:10 (14) 7:02 (15) 7:01 (10) 7:06 (11) 7:13 (21) 7:09 (13) 7:12 (18) 7:09 (7) 7:06 (9)
13 7 VANTHOURENHOUT Dieter BEL BKCP - POWERPLUS 23.99 1:04:09 +01:32
7:01 (7) 14:08 (10) 21:11 (12) 28:19 (13) 35:32 (12) 42:39 (11) 49:48 (12) 57:01 (12) 1:04:09 (13)
7:01 (7) 7:07 (25) 7:03 (18) 7:08 (15) 7:13 (21) 7:07 (8) 7:09 (12) 7:13 (12) 7:08 (10)
14 30 HEULE Christian sul 23.98 1:04:11 +01:34
7:13 (18)  14:15 (17) 21:16 (17) 28:24 (15) 35:33 (15) 42:47 (17) 49:58 (17) 57:10 (16) 1:04:11 (14)

~

:13 (18) 7:02 (15) 7:01 (10)

~

:08 (15) 7:09 (11) 7:14 (19) 7:11 (16)

~

112 (10) 7:01 (4)

15 23 DLASK Petr CZE TELENET - FIDEA 23.97 1:04:12 +01:35
7:10 (12)  14:08 (11) 21:10 (10)  28:19 (10)  35:32 (10)  42:39 (10) 49:47 (9) 57:01 (11) 1:04:12 (15)
7:10 (12) 6:58 (6) 7:02 (15) :09 (18) 7:13 (21) 7:07 (8) 7:08 (11) 114 (13) 7:11 (12)

~
~

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Noord-Brabant
mistnieo s SAFETY JOGGER Woikviinc

Hoogerheide (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010
Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Elite / Hommes Elite
9 Laps / Tours - Distance: 25.650 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.58 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe UCI Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9
16 15 BAZIN Nicolas FRA - 23.9 1:04:24  +01:47

7:19 (25) 14:18 (21) 21:17 (19) 28:24 (16) 35:33 (14) 42:47 (16) 49:58 (16) 57:08 (15) 1:04:24 (16)

7:19 (25) 6:59 (8) 6:59 (5) 7:07 (13) 7:09 (11) 7:14 (19) 7:11 (16) 7:10 (9) 7:16 (16)

17 12 MOUREY Francis FRA FRANGAISE DES JEUX 23.82 1:04:37 +02:00
7:03 (10) 14:02 (7) 21:03 (8) 28:19 (11) 35:34 (16) 42:47 (15) 49:53 (18) 57:11 (17) 1:04:37 (17)
7:03 (10) 6:59 (8) 7:01 (10) 7:16 (24) 7:15 (24) 7:13 (18) 7:06 (6) 7:18 (20) 7:26 (28)

18 44 FRANZOI Enrico ITA BKCP - POWERPLUS 23.76 1:04:46 +02:09
7:35 (40)  14:39 (27) 21:43 (25) 28:48 (23) 35:59 (21)  43:05 (19) 50:09 (18) 57:23 (18) 1:04:46 (18)

7:35 (40) 7:04 (20) 7:04 (19) 7:05 (10) 7:11 (15) 7:06 (4) 7:04 (5) 7:14 (13) 7:23 (25)

19 16 GADRET John FRA AG2R LA MONDIALE 23.73 1:04:51 +02:14
7:35 (38)  14:39 (30) 21:45 (26) 28:52 (24) 36:00 (24) 43:08 (23) 50:14 (19) 57:29 (19) 1:04:51 (19)
7:35 (38) 7:04 (20) 7:06 (21) 7:07 (13) 7:08 (10) 7:08 (12) 7:06 (6) 7:15 (15) 7:22 (23)

20 29 FLUCKIGER Lukas sul 23.68 1:04:59 +02:22
7:10 (13)  14:16 (18) 21:16 (18) 28:37 (20)  35:47 (19) 43:07 (22) 50:20 (21) 57:43 (22) 1:04:59 (20)
7:10 (13) 7:06 (23) 7:00 (8) 7:21 (28) 7:10 (14) 7:20 (26) 7:13 (20) 7:23 (27) 7:16 (16)

21 36 VAN AMERONGEN Thijs NED 23.65 1:05:05 +02:28

o

159 (2) 14:08 (9) 21:15 (16)  28:27 (17)  35:45 (18)  43:05 (18) 50:24 (22) 57:41 (20) 1:05:05 (21)

6:59 (2) 7:09 (26) 7:07 (22) 7:12 (21) 7:18 (26) 7:20 (26) 7:19 (24) 7:17 (19) 7:24 (27)

22 43 FONTANA Marco Aurelio ITA - 23.57 1:05:18 +02:41
7:24 (29) 14:29 (23) 21:38 (22) 28:48 (22) 35:59 (20) 43:05 (21) 50:20 (20) 57:41 (21) 1:05:18 (22)
7:24 (29) 7:05 (22) 7:09 (25) 7:10 (20) 7:11 (15) 7:06 (4) 7:15 (22) 7:21 (23) 7:37 (36)

23 9 WELLENS Bart BEL TELENET - FIDEA 23.45 1:05:37 +03:00
7:18 (21) 14:20 (22) 21:24 (20) 28:44 (21) 35:59 (22) 43:05 (20) 50:33 (23) 57:55 (23) 1:05:37 (23)
7:18 (21) 7:02 (15) 7:04 (19) 7:20 (25) 7:15 (24) 7:06 (4) 7:28 (34) 7:22 (25) 7:42 (43)

24 21 BINA Martin CZE - 23.39 1:05:47 +03:10
7:08 (11) 14:11 (15) 21:12 (14) 28:33 (19) 35:59 (23) 43:26 (25) 50:55 (25) 58:18 (25) 1:05:47 (24)
7:08 (11) 7:03 (19) 7:01 (10) 7:21 (28) 7:26 (38) 7:27 (31) 7:29 (36) 7:23 (27) 7:29 (31)

25 13 CHAINEL Steve FRA BBOX BOUYGUES TELECOM 23.27 1:06:08 +03:31
7:19 (24) 14:18 (20) 21:38 (23) 28:52 (25) 36:03 (25) 43:13 (24) 50:41 (24) 58:18 (24) 1:06:08 (25)
7:19 (24) 6:59 (8) 7:20 (30) 7:14 (22) 7:11 (15) 7:10 (14) 7:28 (34) 7:37 (44) 7:50 (46)

26 35 AL Thijs NED - 23.22 1:06:17 +03:40
7:24 (27) 14:30 (25) 21:38 (24) 28:53 (26) 36:05 (26)  43:38 (26) 51:05 (26) 58:36 (26) 1:06:17 (26)
7:24 (27) 7:06 (23) 7:08 (23) 7:15 (23) 7:12 (18) 7:33 (40) 7:27 (32) 7:31 (39) 7:41 (42)

27 39 VAN GILS Wilant NED - 23.18 1:06:23 +03:46
7:31 (35) 14:41 (32) 21:52 (27) 29:21 (29) 36:48 (27)  44:04 (27) 51:29 (27) 58:57 (27) 1:06:23 (27)
7:31 (35) 7:10 (28) 7:11 (26) 7:29 (43) 7:27 (42) 7:16 (21) 7:25 (25) 7:28 (33) 7:26 (28)

28 45 BIANCO Marco ITA - 23.15 1:06:29 +03:52
7:30 (32) 14:54 (41) 22:15 (36) 29:39 (33) 37:05 (37)  44:30 (36) 51:46 (31) 59:12 (28) 1:06:29 (28)
7:30 (32) 7:24 (51) 7:21 (32) 7:24 (32) 7:26 (38) 7:25 (30) 7:16 (23) 7:26 (31) 7:17 (18)

29 31 WILDHABER Marcel Sul - 23.14 1:06:30 +03:53

~

118 (22)  14:29 (24)  21:52 (28)  29:20 (28)  36:49 (29)  44:05 (29) 51:36 (28) 59:13 (31) 1:06:30 (29)
118 (22) 7:11 (29) 7:23 (37) :28 (38) 7:29 (45) 7:16 (21) 131 (42) 137 (44) 117 (18)

~
~
~
~
~

30 60 GIL Mariusz POL 23.14 1:06:30 +03:53
7:12 (17)  14:40 (31) 22:14 (33)  29:49 (41) 37:01 (33) 44:29 (32) 51:42 (30) 59:12 (30) 1:06:30 (30)

7:12 (17) 7:28 (55) 7:34 (50) 7:35 (47) 7:12 (18) 7:28 (33) 7:13 (20) 7:30 (38) 7:18 (20)
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010
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Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course

Hoogerheide (NED)

Men Elite / Hommes Elite

9 Laps / Tours - Distance: 25.650 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.58 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland

Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe UCI Moyenne Temps Ecar
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9
31 17 CHEVALLIER Jérome FRA --- 23.12 1:06:34 +03:57
7:29 (31) 14:53 (38) 22:19 (41) 29:42 (36) 37:02 (35) 44:29 (31) 51:55 (32) 59:15 (33) 1:06:34 (31)
7:29 (31) 7:24 (51) 7:26 (42) 7:23 (30) 7:20 (29) 7:27 (31) 7:26 (30) 7:20 (21) 7:19 (21)
32 54 JOHNSON Timothy USA UNITEDHEALTHCARE PRESENTED BY MAXXIS 23.11 1:06:36  +03:59
7:40 (45) 14:58 (45) 22:21 (44) 29:49 (42) 37:07 (39) 44:30 (33) 51:55 (33) 59:16 (34) 1:06:36 (32)
7:40 (45) 7:18 (43) 7:23 (37) 7:28 (38) 7:18 (26) 7:23 (28) 7:25 (25) 7:21 (23) 7:20 (22)
33 18 DEREPAS David FRA --- 23.1 1:06:37  +04:00
7:31 (36) 14:49 (36) 22:15 (37) 29:35 (30) 37:00 (31) 44:30 (35) 51:55 (35) 59:15 (32) 1:06:37 (33)
7:31 (36) 7:18 (43) 7:26 (42) 7:20 (25) 7:25 (36) 7:30 (36) 7:25 (25) 7:20 (21) 7:22 (23)
34 14 COLOMBATTO Laurent FRA --- 23.08 1:06:41  +04:04
7:39 (44) 14:54 (42) 22:11 (31) 29:43 (38) 37:01 (34) 44:29 (30) 51:56 (36) 59:18 (35) 1:06:41 (34)
7:39 (44) 7:15 (34) 7:17 (28) 7:32 (46) 7:18 (26) 7:28 (33) 7:27 (32) 7:22 (25) 7:23 (25)
35 62 DARVELL Magnus SWE --- 23.05 1:06:46  +04:09
7:43 (47)  14:59 (48) 22:21 (43) 29:44 (39) 37:07 (40)  44:30 (37) 51:55 (34) 59:18 (36) 1:06:46 (35)
7:43 (47) 7:16 (37) 7:22 (35) 7:23 (30) 7:23 (33) 7:23 (28) 7:25 (25) 7:23 (27) 7:28 (30)
36 67 PFINGSTEN Christoph GER VAN VLIET EBH ELSHOF 22.99 1:06:56  +04:19
137 (43)  14:50 (37) 22:11 (30)  29:35 (31)  36:55 (30)  44:30 (34) 51:56 (37) 59:20 (37) 1:06:56 (36)
137 (43) 7:13 (31) 7:21 (32) 7:24 (32) 7:20 (29) 7:35 (43) 7:26 (30) 7:24 (30) 7:36 (35)
37 71 DRUCKER Jean-Pierre LUX CONTINENTAL TEAM DIFFERDANGE 22.91 1:07:11 +04:34
:35 (39) 14:47 (35) 22:15 (35) 29:35 (32) 37:01 (32) 44:41 (40) 52:06 (38) 59:34 (38) 1:07:11 (37)
:35 (39) 7:12 (30) 7:28 (47) 7:20 (25) 7:26 (38) 7:40 (49) 7:25 (25) 7:28 (33) 7:37 (36)
38 24 AUSBUHER Kamil CZE --- 22.88 1:07:15 +04:38
:35 (37) 14:53 (39) 22:14 (34) 29:42 (35) 37:07 (41) 44:40 (38) 52:10 (41) 59:37 (39) 1:07:15 (38)
:35 (37) 7:18 (43) 7:21 (32) 7:28 (38) 7:25 (36) 7:33 (40) 7:30 (39) 7:27 (32) 7:38 (39)
39 42 SCHMITZ Bram NED VAN VLIET EBH ELSHOF 22.88 1:07:16  +04:39
130 (34) 14:39 (29) 21:54 (29) 29:20 (27) 36:48 (28) 44:05 (28) 51:39 (29) 59:12 (29) 1:07:16 (39)
:30 (34) 7:09 (26) 7:15 (27) 7:26 (37) 7:28 (43) 7:17 (24) 7:34 (46) 7:33 (41) 8:04 (51)
40 56 DRISCOLL James USA JAMIS - SUTTER HOME 22.88 1:07:16  +04:39
7:41 (46)  14:58 (47) 22:17 (39) 29:42 (37) 37:06 (38)  44:41 (41) 52:10 (40) 59:38 (40) 1:07:16 (40)
7:41 (46) 7:17 (39) 7:19 (29) 7:25 (35) 7:24 (34) 7:35 (43) 7:29 (36) 7:28 (33) 7:38 (39)
41 48 URSI Fabio ITA —— 22.82 1:07:26  +04:49
130 (33)  14:47 (33) 22:14 (32)  29:39 (34) 37:05 (36)  44:41 (39) 52:10 (39) 59:42 (41) 1:07:26 (41)
:30 (33) 7:17 (39) 7:27 (44) 7:25 (35) 7:26 (38) 7:36 (45) 7:29 (36) 7:32 (40) 7:44 (44)
42 46 DAMIANI Luca ITA KENDA PRESENTED BY GEAR GRINDER 22.78 1:07:34 +04:57
124 (26)  14:47 (34)  22:19 (40)  29:55 (45)  37:19 (45)  44:48 (43) 52:18 (42) 1:00:00 (43) 1:07:34 (42)
124 (26) 7:23 (50) 7:32 (48) 7:36 (51) 7:24 (34) 7:29 (35) 7:30 (39) 7:42 (50) 7:34 (33)
43 69 PARBO Joachim DEN —— 22.73 1:07:42 +05:05
146 (52)  15:03 (49)  22:27 (47)  29:56 (47)  37:29 (47) 45:12 (49) 52:43 (47) 1:00:12 (45) 1:07:42 (43)
:46 (52) 7:17 (39) 7:24 (39) 7:29 (43) 7:33 (47) 7:43 (51) 7:31 (42) 7:29 (37) 7:30 (32)
a4 38 VAN LEEUWEN Patrick NED —— 22.71 1:07:46  +05:09
143 (48)  15:03 (50) 22:25 (46)  29:49 (40)  37:18 (43)  44:48 (42) 52:18 (43) 59:59 (42) 1:07:46 (44)
143 (48) 7:20 (46) 7:22 (35) 7:24 (32) 7:29 (45) 7:30 (36) 7:30 (39) 7:41 (49) 7:47 (45)
45 53 CRAWFORTH Jody GBR —— 22.69 1:07:49 +05:12
;51 (56) 15:06 (52) 22:31 (50)  30:06 (50) 37:34 (49) 45:05 (47) 52:44 (48) 1:00:12 (46) 1:07:49 (45)
:51 (56) 7:15 (34) 7:25 (41) 7:35 (47) 7:28 (43) 7:31 (38) 7:39 (49) 7:28 (33) 7:37 (36)
Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Hoogerheide (NED) Event of / Epreuve du 24.01.2010
Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Elite / Hommes Elite
9 Laps / Tours - Distance: 25.650 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.58 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation UCI Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe UCI Moyenne Temps Ecart
LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9
46 68 SICKMUELLER Johannes GER - 22.67 1:07:54 +05:17

7:37 (42) 14:57 (43) 22:21 (42) 29:49 (43) 37:22 (46) 44:55 (45) 52:38 (45) 1:00:15 (47) 1:07:54 (46)

7:37 (42) 7:20 (46) 7:24 (39) 7:28 (38) 7:33 (47) 7:33 (40) 7:43 (52) 7:37 (44) 7:39 (41)

47 65 TSUJIURA Keiichi JPN 22.57 1:08:12 +05:35
7:51 (55) 15:07 (53) 22:27 (48) 29:55 (46) 37:29 (48)  45:05 (48) 52:43 (46) 1:00:17 (48) 1:08:12 (47)
7:51 (55) 7:16 (37) 7:20 (30) 7:28 (38) 7:34 (49) 7:36 (45) 7:38 (48) 7:34 (42) 7:55 (49)

48 51 FIELD lan GBR 22.48 1:08:28 +05:51
7:44 (50) 14:58 (46) 22:25 (45) 29:56 (48)  37:18 (44)  44:49 (44)  52:20 (44) 1:00:00 (44) 1:08:28 (48)
7:44 (50) 7:14 (32) 7:27 (44) 7:31 (45) 7:22 (31) 7:31 (38) 7:31 (42) 7:40 (48) 8:28 (54)

49 52 OLDHAM Paul GBR 22.46 1:08:32 +05:55
7:52 (57) 15:21 (55) 22:59 (54) 30:34 (51) 38:12 (51) 45:50 (50) 53:23 (50) 1:00:58 (49) 1:08:32 (49)
7:52 (57) 7:29 (56) 7:38 (52) 7:35 (47) 7:38 (51) 7:38 (47) 7:33 (45) 7:35 (43) 7:34 (33)

50 40 HARTOGS Ivar NED 22.27 1:09:06 +06:29

7:53 (59) 15:33 (60) 23:00 (55) 30:35 (53) 38:12 (52) 45:50 (52) 563:24 (51) 1:01:07 (50) 1:09:06 (50)
7:53 (59) 7:40 (57) 7:27 (44) :35 (47) 7:37 (50) 7:38 (47) 7:34 (46) 143 (51) :59 (50)

~
~
~

51 58 POWERS Jeremy USA JELLY BELLY PRESENTED BY KENDA 22.22 1:09:15 +06:38
7:36 (41)  14:57 (44) 22:29 (49)  30:06 (49) 38:01 (50) 45:50 (51) 53:30 (52) 1:01:09 (52) 1:09:15 (51)
7:36 (41) 7:21 (48) 7:32 (48) 137 (52) 7:55 (54) 7:49 (53) 7:40 (50) 7:39 (47) 106 (52)

~
foe]

52 37 VAN 1JZENDOORN Eddy NED 22.17 1:09:25 +06:48
7:24 (28)  14:39 (28) 22:16 (38)  29:55 (44)  37:17 (42) 44:59 (46)  52:57 (49) 1:01:07 (51) 1:09:25 (52)

7:24 (28) 7:15 (34) 7:37 (51) 7:39 (53) 7:22 (31) 7:42 (50) 7:58 (55) 8:10 (54) 8:18 (53)

53 32 LANG René Sul - 22.01 1:09:55 +07:18
7:45 (51) 15:10 (54) 22:52 (53) 30:34 (52) 38:25 (53) 46:23 (53) 54:12 (53) 1:02:05 (53) 1:09:55 (53)
7:45 (51) 7:25 (54) 7:42 (53) 7:42 (54) 7:51 (53) 7:58 (55) 7:49 (53) 7:53 (53) 7:50 (46)

54 33 MOSER Andreas SuUlI - 21.95 1:10:07 +07:30
